DESSERTS

Suzette Crépes made at table by our Maitre

Lemon Tart, Blueberries, Honey,

And Almonds Chocolate sauce

Chocolate Fondant, Araguani’s Chocolate cream,

Hazelnuts, Coffee sauce and Meringue

Pistachio Parfait, Raspberry sauce and dehydrated Raspberry

Pineapple Carpaccio with Pink Pepper Marinade, Candied Chili,

Lemon sorbet and Rum Gel

Fresh Fruits stuffed with its Sorbet

€15

€10

€10

€10

€10

€10



VILLAGE

DESSERTS

PASSITI & DISTILLATI



VINIDOLCI & PASSITI

Passito di pantelleria Ben Ryé € 10,00 al calice
Donnafugata

Vin Santo delle Tenute € 7,00 al calice
Antinori

Moscato D’asti Vigna senza nome € 5,00 al calice
Braida

Muffato della Sala € 10,00 al calice
Antinori

Chateau Fontebride Sauternes € 10,00 al calice

Chéteau Haut - Bergeron

Barolo Chinato € 8,00 al calice
Pio Cesare
Sherry Pedro Ximenez Cosecha € 8,00 al calice

To Albalé



Nikka from the barrel
Double matured blended whisky

Connemara
Peated single malt irish whiskey

Macallan 12 yo
Highland single malt scotch whisky

Jack Daniel’s single barrel select
Tennessee whiskey

Glenmorangie 10 yo
Highland single malt scotch whisky

Oban 14 yo
Westhighland single malt scotch whisky

Lagavulin 16 yo

Islay single malt scotch whisky

Ardbag 10 yo

Islay single malt scotch whisky

Caol lla 12 yo

Islay single malt scotch whisky

Talisker Skye
Skye single malt scotch whisky

DISTILLATI
WHISKY

€15,00

€12,00

€17,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€ 14,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00



HSE XO

Martinique

Zacapa XO

Guatemala

Maison La Mauny V.S.O.P.

Martinique

Appleton Estate 21 YO

Jamaica

R.L. Seale’s 10 YO
Barbados

Pyrat XO
Guyana

J Bally 12 YO

Martinique

Frangois Peyrot XO

Primer Cru de Cognac

Pierre Ferrand V.S.O.P.

Primer Cru de Cognac

Chateau de Bordoneuve XO

Bas Armagnac

Jean Fillioux

Cognac xo selection

RUM

COGNAC

€ 16,00

€ 20,00

€12,00

€ 18,00

€12,00

€ 10,00

€ 15,00

€12,00

€ 12,00

€ 10,00

€ 14,00



Patron
Tequila Anejo

Los Arango
Tequila reposado

Marolo 9 yo
Grappa di Barolo

Marolo
Grappa di Moscato

Sarpa Oro di Poli

Grappa Barricata
Sarpa di Poli

Grappa polivitigno

Beluga

Russian vodka

Grey Goose

French vodka

DISTILLATI DI AGAVE

GRAPPE

VODKA

€ 8,00

€ 6,00

€ 8,00

€ 6,00

€7,00

€ 6,00

€12,00

€10,00






